		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 A-0709P12ABC датащи(PDF) 1 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
	 номер детали	 A-0709P12ABC
	подробное описание детали	 CIRCUIT INTERRUPTION TECHNOLOGY INC
	 Download	  1 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 ETC [List of Unclassifed Manufacturers]
	домашняя страница
	Logo
 A-0709P12ABC датащи(HTML) 1 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 1 page
CITFUSE Website: www.citfuse.com
Tel: 763-535-2339 Fax: 763-535-2194
CIRCUIT INTERRUPTION TECHNOLOGY INC.
A-0709
SPECIFICATIONS
E198027
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
PANEL CUT OUT
Electrical Ratings
3.0 - 16A @ 125/250VAC
4.0 – 16A @ 125 (UL/CUL)
Dielectric Strength
1500Vrms min
Insulation Resistance
> 100M
Ω min
Interrupt Capacity
125VAC, 1000A; 250VAC, 1000A
Contact Endurance
125VAC X 150% of rated current - 500 cycles
Calibration
25
°C – 105% of rated current - continuously carried
25
°C – 106% to 134% - may trip or not
25
°C – 135% of rated current - trip within 1 hour
150% of 4A – trip within 1 hour
25
°C – 200% of rated current - trip within 1 minute
Reset
Manual reset
Internal Resistance
3A – 5A
0.120
Ω
5.1A – 6A
0.100
Ω
6.1A – 7A
0.075
Ω
7.1A – 8A
0.035
Ω
8.1A – 9A
0.020
Ω
9.1A – 12A
0.015
Ω
12.1A – 14A
0.010
Ω
14.1A – 16A
0.008
Ω
Derating Factor
TEMP
3.0A-4.0A
4A-16A
60
°C
---
X 0.50
55
°C
---
X 0.60
50
°C
---
X 0.70
45
°C
X 0.45
X 0.75
40
°C
X 0.55
X 0.80
35
°C
X 0.70
X 0.86
30
°C
X 0.80
X 0.92
25
°C
X 1.00
X 1.00
20
°C
X 1.10
X 1.06
15
°C
X 1.20
X 1.09
10
°C
X 1.35
X 1.20
1. Series
A-0709
A-0709
2. Style
P = 7/16” –28T bushing, Manual Reset
P
3. Current Rating:
3A – 16A
3A
4. Reset Button Color:
B = Black (White Printing)
W = White (Black Printing)
B
5. Hardware:
C = 1 Hex Nut, 1 Name Plate
D = 1 Knurled Nut, 1 Name Plate
E = 1 Hex Nut, 1 Knurled Nut, 1 Name Plate
F = 2 Knurled Nuts, 1 Name Plate
G = 2 Hex Nuts, 1 Name Plate
C
	Аналогичный номер детали - A-0709P12ABC
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
American Electronic Com...
A-001
174Kb / 1P	   Tilt Switch - Mercury
A-003
181Kb / 1P	   Tilt Switch - Mercury
M-System Co.,Ltd.
A-01
87Kb / 2P	   Field-mounted Two-wire Signal Conditioners 6-UNIT
A-02
87Kb / 2P	   Field-mounted Two-wire Signal Conditioners 6-UNIT
List of Unclassifed Man...
A-06-LC-7-T
31Kb / 1P	   IC-Fassungen, Low cost-Version, Rester 2.54mm
More results
	Аналогичное описание - A-0709P12ABC
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
List of Unclassifed Man...
OSTTE030104
113Kb / 1P	   ON-SHORE TECHNOLOGY, INC
USB-A1HSW6
79Kb / 1P	   ON-SHORE TECHNOLOGY,INC
Renesas Technology Corp
ICS1526
214Kb / 11P	   Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Revision 051310
Microchip Technology
RE46C141S16F
249Kb / 12P	   A Subsidiary of Microchip Technology Inc.
2009
List of Unclassifed Man...
MDE-7D180M
85Kb / 1P	   MDE Semiconductor, Inc. Circuit Protection Products
Microchip Technology
HCS300
714Kb / 36P	   Microchip Technology Inc. is a code hopping encoder designed
2011
PHOENIX CONTACT
3069921
63Kb / 4P	   Interruption plug - FIP-3/1 SERVICE
09/12/2020
3069312
62Kb / 4P	   Interruption plug - FIP-3/3 SERVICE
09/12/2020
Microchip Technology
HCS301
747Kb / 38P	   Microchip Technology Inc. is a code hopping encoder designed for secure
2011
PHOENIX CONTACT
3069313
62Kb / 4P	   Interruption plug - FIP-3/4 SERVICE
09/12/2020
More results
Html Pages
 1
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com